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2023/24 Junior Division 1 · 2023/24 Junior Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 01 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 03 Oct 2023 19:00 Special K Magpies Hudson Rogers
Luke Morris

Tue 03 Oct 2023 19:45 A-team Zinger stinger Bella Profke
Luke Morris

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 08 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 10 Oct 2023 19:00 Magpies A-team Bella Profke
Hudson Rogers

Tue 10 Oct 2023 19:45 Zinger stinger Special K Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Jan Walker

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023
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Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 17 Oct 2023 19:00 Magpies Zinger stinger Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Bella Profke

Tue 17 Oct 2023 19:45 A-team Special K Jan Walker

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 24 Oct 2023 19:00 A-team Zinger stinger Bella Profke
Luke Morris

Tue 24 Oct 2023 19:45 Special K Magpies Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Hudson Rogers

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 31 Oct 2023 19:00 Zinger stinger Special K Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Jan Walker

Tue 31 Oct 2023 19:45 Magpies A-team Hudson Rogers
Jan Walker

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 07 Nov 2023 19:00 Zinger stinger Magpies Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Bella Profke

Tue 07 Nov 2023 19:45 Special K A-team Hudson Rogers
Riley Profke

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 14 Nov 2023 19:00 Special K Magpies Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Hudson Rogers

Tue 14 Nov 2023 19:45 A-team Zinger stinger Jan Walker
Margaret Butta

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 21 Nov 2023 19:00 Magpies A-team Hudson Rogers
Bella Profke

Tue 21 Nov 2023 19:45 Zinger stinger Special K Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Jan Walker

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 26 Nov 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Tue 28 Nov 2023 19:00 Magpies Zinger stinger
Bella Profke
Lachlan McDermott-Parkes

Tue 28 Nov 2023 19:45 A-team Special K Luke Morris
Hudson Rogers

Finals · Week starting Sun 03 Dec 2023

Redbank Jump

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 05 Dec 2023 19:00 A-team Zinger stinger Zac Profke
Bella Profke

Tue 05 Dec 2023 19:45 Special K Magpies Lachlan McDermott-Parkes
Jan Walker
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